
100

∑CG

 SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.Grade

Result
Pol   (Cr.Pts. 3)

UAPOL101

100

Hist   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS102

100

Hin(An)   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIN103

100

Hin(C)   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAHINC104

100

CS   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UACS105

Int.25Ext.75 100

FC   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC106Seat No.

RollNo.
Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER I (ATKT) 100 Marks December - 2022

Cr. Er.

1813089
1813089

12
---

FAILS/ATKT
SHARMA JAYA 
JATASHANKER GEETA

/
14
 

+40
 

+40
 

+48
 

+40
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

F $D $D $C $D $D $C$A+

52

Pol Hist Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC1

1813252
1813252

13
---

FAILS/ATKT
GADE GANESH GULAB 
SANGEETA

 
+50
 

+50
 

+70
 

+66
 

AB
 

+56 +70
 

+14
 

$B $B $A+ $A F $A+ $A+$B+

97

Pol Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC2

1813316
1813316

12
---

FAILS/ATKT
GODBOLE KAILAS 
JANARDAN VANDANA

 
+40
 

40
 

AB
 

+44
 

+40
 

+30 +47
 

+17
 

$D D F $D $D $D $C$A

50

Pol Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC3

1913085
1913085

8
---

FAILS/ATKT
BHALERAO ANJALI 
DEEPAK CHHAYA

/
+40
 

08
 

+40
 

09
 

24
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

$D F $D F F $D $C$A+

34

Pol Eco Hin(An) Mar(C) CS FC4

1913092
1913092

12
---

FAILS/ATKT
SINGH RAMASHANKAR 
YOGENDRA KUSUM

 
+40
 

AB
 

+46
 

+57
 

+40
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

$D F $C $B+ $D $D $C$A+

59

Pol Eco Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC5

1913124
1913124

15 4.00
D

PASS
GANGURDE DHRUV 
RAVIKANT KAVITA

 
+40
 

43
 

+40
 

+40
 

+40
 

+30 +43
 

+13
 

$D D $D $D $D $D $D$B

60

Psy Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC6

Page 1 of 2
B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :



100

∑CG

 SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.Grade

Result
Pol   (Cr.Pts. 3)

UAPOL101

100

Eco   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAECO102

100

Mar(An)   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAMAR103

100

Mar(C)   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAMARC104

100

CS   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UACS105

Int.25Ext.75 100

FC   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC106Seat No.

RollNo.
Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER I (ATKT) 100 Marks December - 2022

Cr. Er.

1913298
1913298

10
---

FAILS/ATKT
JADHAV ROHINI 
RAJESH SEETA

/
+40
 

18
 

+40
 

+44
 

16
 

+30 +47
 

+17
 

$D F $D $D F $D $C$A

42

Pol Eco Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC7

1913334
1913334

5
---

FAILS/ATKT
ATHAVALE YOGESH 
KAMLESH KUSUM

 
AB
 

+47
 

AB
 

AB
 

AB
 

+30 +47
 

+17
 

F $C F F F $D $C$A

25

Pol Hist Hin(An) Mar(C) CS FC8

2013019
2013019

12
---

FAILS/ATKT
UPADHYAY ANJALI 
SURESH PUSHPA

/
+74
 

+49
 

00
 

+64
 

+59
 

+49 +67
 

+18
 

$A+ $C F $A $B+ $A $A$A+

88

Psy Eco Eng(An) Hin(C) CS FC9

2013137
2013137

13
---

FAILS/ATKT
SHELAR POOJA 
RAJENDRA RENUKA

/
+62
 

+72
 

+80
 

+50
 

+64
 

AB AB
 

AB
 

$A $A+ $O $B $A F FF

109

Psy Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC10

2013286
2013286

6
---

FAILS/ATKT
HANVATE GANESH 
NAGNATH MEERA

 
40
 

18
 

40
 

14
 

05
 

30 30
 

AB
 

D F D F F D FF

24

Pol Eco Hin(An) Mar(C) CS FC11

Page 2 of 2
B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :


